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Laguna XL Rattan Pendant

Shown in: RNAT

SKU: 28981

Size: 16W x 16D x 61H in



Laguna XL Rattan Pendant SKU: 28981

Overview

Laguna XL Rattan Pendant




Laguna XL Rattan Pendant SKU: 28981

Visual Highlights




Laguna XL Rattan Pendant

Technical Specification

SKU: 28981

Dimensions 16W x 16D x 61H in
Number of Packages 1

Package 1

. . 16.5 x 16.5 x 61.8 in
Dimensions

Package Weight Total 26.46 lbs

Bulb Type E26
Bulb Wattage 60w
No of Lights 3
Chain Length 72.04

CBM
Cubic Feet

Package 1 Weight

Net Weight

https://www.brambleco.com/28981
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0.311696

11.01

26.46 lbs

20.94 lbs



